Thermal & Mechanical Wire Strippers
PATCO, Inc.
5142 Rhodesdale-Vienna Rd.
Rhodesdale, MD 21659
410-444-4010
2	 PATCO Inc. • 5142 Rhodesdale-Vienna Road • Rhodesdale, MD 21659 • USA • Tel: 410-444-4010 • Fax: (410) 254-9566 • info@PATCOinc.net
www.PATCOinc.net	 410-444-4010www.PATCOinc.net	 410-444-4010

The PTS-100 is powered by a universal switching power supply housed in a separate
enclosure which makes the tool very light (less than 3 oz.). The PTS-100 stripper is
also equipped with an in-line ON/OFF switch and a built-in temperature controller.
This allows the user to precisely match the temperature of the stripping element to
the melting temperature of insulation in a vast variety of different types of wire.
ADDITIONAL Specifications:
PTS-100
Dimensions — (Power Supply) 3.00 in. (76 mm) x
2.00 in. (50 mm) x 1.4 in (35 mm)
Weight — (Power Supply) 4.4 oz. (0.125 kg)
Input Power — 100-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
PTS-1
Stripping head only
PTS-100P
Power supply only
P/N 0010-001 	 PTS-10 & PTS-1
STRIPPING ELEMENT
PTS-1
PTS-100P
PATCO Thermal Wire Stripper PTS-10 step by step operation.

	 Thermal Wire Strippers
MODEL PTS-20
Slightly larger than Thermal Wire Stripper PTS-10, powered by a single rechargeable bat-
tery. Designed for technicians and servicemen for field operation without access to a line
power. The extremely fast and efficient tool includes battery and charger and can produce
over 1,500 strips on a full charge in the same wire size range as the PTS-10.
MODEL PTS-20A
Same as PTS-20 but A/C powered.
MODEL PTS-20 HD
Same as PTS-20 except designed for electricians. The heavy duty production tool will strip
the toughest insulation from wires #14 to #10 AWG and can produce over 1,200 strips on
a full charge.
MODEL PTS-25
Same as PTS-20HD but A/C powered
STRIPPING ELEMENTS
P/N 0020-001	 PTS-20 & PTS-20A
P/N 0020HD-001	 PTS-20 HD & PTS-25
4	 PATCO Inc. • 5142 Rhodesdale-Vienna Road • Rhodesdale, MD 21659 • USA • Tel: 410-444-4010 • Fax: (410) 254-9566 • info@PATCOinc.net
www.PATCOinc.net	 410-444-4010www.PATCOinc.net	 410-444-4010
	 Thermal Wire Strippers

strips high temperature PTFE insulation from solid, stranded, or shielded wires in
the range of #16 to #30 AWG.
The Extremely thin heating element evaporates such a negligible amount of insula-
tion that the use of these strippers does not require any kind of special ventilation.
Toxic fumes from the use of the competitive thermal strippers must be exhausted.
The low mass, guarded element minimizes the risk of burns, eliminates nicks and
broken strands of conductors and reduces lead pull on sensitive components.
These comfortably-sized, handheld tools operate on 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz, with power
consumption of 40 watts or less, depending on model.
Different line voltages available on special orders.
PTS-40 series: same as the PTS-30 Series except powered by a rechargeable
battery.
Designed for field operation without access to a line power, each unit includes bat-
tery and charger and can produce over 100 strips on a full charge.
WIRE SIZES:
Model PTS-30 — #16 to #30 AWG solid, stranded or shielded.
Model PTS-30S — #30 to #40 AWG solid or stranded.
Model PTS-30C — Microwave type coaxial cables .160" to .220" O.D. (GORE etc.)
Model PTS-30HD — #14 to #10 AWG solid or stranded.
Model PTS-30HDS — #8 AWG solid or stranded.
NOTE:

rechargeable battery. Designed for field operation
without access to line power. Each unit includes
battery and charger and can produce over 500
strips on a full charge.
SPECIFICATIONS: PTS-60
Dimensions — 5.2 in. (132 mm.) x 2.25 in. (57
mm.) x 2 in. (51 mm)
Weight — 10 ounces (.28 kg.) including battery
Battery — NiCad 1.2 Volts, Single D cell.
BATTERY CHARGER:
Dimensions — 2.27 in. (58 mm.) x 1.89 in. (48
mm.) x 2.12 in. (54 mm)
Weight — 6 ounces (.17 kg.)
Input — 120 VAC 50/60 HZ, 2.8 W
Output — 1.45 VDC 400mA.
P/N 0050-001	 PTS-50/60
STRIPPING ELEMENT
CLEANING BRUSH
P/N 0050-008.
Designed to keep element in top oper-
ating condition. Recommended for all
models
E-LUBE P/N 0030-009.
Specially formulated PTFE release agent.
Prevents sticking of insulation to the
element. (Recommended for all low
temperature models. Not recommended
for PTS-30/40 Models)
ADJUSTABLE WIRE STOP
1)	PTS-1/10	 P/N 0010-005
2)	PTS-20/20A/20HD/25 &
PTS-50/60 	 P/N 0050-005
3)	PTS-30/40	 P/N 0030-005
	 1	 2	 3
Gauge Selector
1)	PTS-30HD	 P/N 0030HD-003
2) PTS-30/40	 P/N 0030-004
	 1	 2
CUSTOM STRIPPING
ELEMENTS
Patco Inc. also makes a wide variety of
custom elements. Please call for more
details.
8	 PATCO Inc. • 5142 Rhodesdale-Vienna Road • Rhodesdale, MD 21659 • USA • Tel: 410-444-4010 • Fax: (410) 254-9566 • info@PATCOinc.net
www.PATCOinc.net	 410-444-4010
	 Thermal Wire Stripper Accessories
FLICKER ASSEMBLY
PTS-30/40 &
PTS-300 Series	 P/N 0030-007
PATCO Inc. • 5142 Rhodesdale-Vienna Road • Rhodesdale, MD 21659 • USA • Tel: 410-444-4010 • Fax: (410) 254-9566 • info@PATCOinc.net	 9
www.PATCOinc.net	 410-444-4010
	 Mechanical Wire Strippers
Cable Stripper